NIPN 28 AN K2
1 'A"DD NIRXIN

nxilpy oy 220N on 220N oY 12301n on 120N nv Jabh} n"laoy nt axIz on 'vyp Dip'm

Joe's no flats 1-2 (ISR) mowTm2 1Ty 1-1 (ISR) jp1a 12-71a Men 03:06:55 1 1
tim roy 4-2 (ISR) aipI't "om'o 4-1 (ISR) '®wTP 'vn  (+5:50.2) Men 03:12:45 4 2
Shlomi Haimy Academy 28-2 (ISR) nuxon Tanm 28-1 (ISR) pgna nun - (+5:55.5)  Men 03:12:51 28 3
Laurel & Hardy 2-2 (ISR) j"owaan ' 2-1 (ISR)naxa  (+8:02.0) Men 03:14:57 2 4
Pick Riders Berria 8-2 (ISR) px "2 marr 8-1 (ISR) axm1 xn%70  (+17:12.1) Men 03:24:07 8 5
SRT X ECC 37-2 (ISR) "xny Mmiy 37-1 (ISR) o'nin ¥ (+18:26.1) Men 03:25:21 37 6
G.AS 5-2 (ISR) Nij? x'a 5-1 (ISR) 7a1rmo  (+20:07.4) Men 03:27:03 5 7
R.M.D RACING 6-2 (ISR) 7x7 TW'IR 6-1 (ISR) m'7n'wvn  (+26:02.9) Men 03:32:58 6 8
no'p 20-2 (ISR) 1xm1 TR 20-1 (ISR) n'97x ynx (+39:07.9) Men 03:46:03 20 9

The Buttons 7-2 (ISR) mInod N2 7-1 (ISR)179x TNna (+40:25.5) Men 03:47:21 7 10
BARTALI ORR&EREZ 45-2 (ISR) 'yan'xn 2ixn 45-1 (ISR) 'k X (+58:45.2)  Men 04:05:40 45 11
Dad&Son 24-2 (ISR) 17 nnn 24-1 (ISR) DManom  (+58:59.4) Men 04:05:55 24 12
TEAM AL PANAV 40-2 (ISR) mn 1nm 40-1 (ISR) [n> 01 (+1:02:11.5) Men 04:09:07 40 13
Where is the beer? 15-2 (ISR) 272y 'xnn 15-1 (ISR) |nTnw (+1:03:02.8) Men 04:09:58 15 14
the doctor 26-2 (ISR) ma7 9% 26-1 (ISR) apyr wo (+1:03:09.3) Men 04:10:05 26 15
ha'nitzolim 32-2 (ISR) a1jrmo n'opm 32-1 (ISR) ;o2 nyn  (+1:04:36.7) Men 04:11:32 32 16
Gould team 13-2 (ISR) 1712 71xn 13-1 (ISR) 97y voIx  (+1:05:32.6) Men 04:12:28 13 17
DROPS 29-2 (ISR) 711 719 29-1 (ISR) p"7x (+1:07:31.5) Men 04:14:27 29 18
Adiga Cycling 4 18-2 (ISR) jwia 7xa'0 18-1 (ISR) jawia j7ox  (+1:09:26.1) Men 04:16:21 18 19
Team 443 7 41-2 (ISR) n7j7 n"x 41-1 (ISR) nwin p7x (+1:10:19.9) Men 04:17:15 41 20
Raz&Erlich 17-2 (ISR) }a1 ™M 17-1 (ISR) T8 qox  (+1:12:28.2) Men 04:19:23 17 21
Team 443 5 39-2 (ISR) "o |1y 39-1 (ISR) 'poxaiz m'a (+1:15:36.2) Men 04:22:31 39 22
Vadim@Yevgeny 38-2 (ISR) wzmo o' 38-1 (ISR) piwnia mar (+1:24:29.5) Men 04:31:25 38 23
Team MRC 12-2 (ISR) |77 & 12-1 (ISR) v'aw mix (+1:25:34.7) Men 04:32:30 12 24
Adiga Cycling 3 35-2 (ISR) jwia nn 35-1 (ISR) jnw %1 (+1:27:04.7) Men 04:34:00 35 25
Team LAVA 30-2 (ISR) X127 |X'a 30-1 (ISR) ppzni v (+1:28:15.3) Men 04:35:10 30 26
DTN 10-2 (ISR) minnax nax 10-1 (ISR) 2ty an'? (+1:28:22.6) Men 04:35:18 10 27

KarawanyZ 19-2 (ISR) axnp nx 19-1 (ISR) axnp 1xn (+1:31:39.5) Men 04:38:35 19 28
RWS-ICC 31-2 (ISR) aniT nux 31-1 (ISR) va1 XA (+1:36:15.5) Men 04:43:11 31 29
Peak riders NJ 23-2 (ISR) 1dwx Tx'a 23-1 (ISR) "ani1 axra (+1:36:27.8) Men 04:43:23 23 30
SPEC 11-2 (ISR) 770 ‘12 11-1 (ISR) 707 nropn (+1:45:44.1) Men 04:52:39 11 31
MorEli 44-2 (ISR) " 1ixkn 44-1 (ISR) 'ya'm'w '7x (+1:47:56.0) Men 04:54:51 44 32
Ariely optometrists 25-2 (ISR) "7xx 2 25-1 (ISR) T2tk 70 (+2:01:47.8) Men 05:08:43 25 33
N"PI0-N DY 27-2 (ISR) amn 'nna 27-1 (ISR) pha o7 (+2:06:50.1) Men 05:13:45 27 34

SRT -drops 22-2 (ISR) xow 'win 22-1 (ISR) " a1 (+2:12:47.5) Men 05:19:43 22 35



NIPN 28 AN K2
1 'A"DD NIRXIN

nxilpy oy 220N on 220N oY 12301n on 120N nv Jabh} n"laoy nt axIz on 'vyp Dip'm

Adiga Cycling 5 9-2 (ISR) 'atn N7 9-1 (ISR) wxa pnx'  (+2:14:06.1) Men 05:21:01 9 36
AriEli 36-2 (ISR) |n> "7x 36-1 (ISR) no'm 78X (+2:16:37.2) Men 05:23:32 36 37
Goy 14-2 (ISR) 'poa'aix Mt 14-1 (ISR) 'po1w/7ix 72 (+2:18:55.0) Men 05:25:50 14 38
K.O.T.M 21-2 (ISR) |nT In'X 21-1 (ISR) mpa'7x ik (+2:30:07.3) Men 05:37:03 21 39
TV 34-2 (ISR) 171 1m0 34-1 (ISR) Imywm'o 122+ (+2:39:51.7) Men 05:46:47 34 40
R&M 16-2 (ISR) 17577 N 16-1 (ISR) 'poarmaixip v'kn  (+3:24:57.6) Men 06:31:53 16 41
LURIGASY 103-2 (ISR) '0a17 an 103-1 (ISR) ni7 nyn Women 05:22:18 103 1
Habatatot 101-2 (ISR) o1jpox nx'? 101-1 (ISR) 70 n191  (+37:29.2) Women 05:59:47 101 2
SRT 201-2 (ISR)amw |n 201-1 (ISR) ni7w w'x 071 n*70 Mixed 04:00:40 201 1
IGP-mtb 211-2 (ISR) yay' 7 '7a1an 211-1 (ISR)7min xn (+9:03.7)  Mixed 04:09:44 211 2
CHAIN RIDE 207-2 (ISR) 27n nroxn 207-1 (ISR) 2%n on*n (+15:45.2) Mixed 04:16:26 207 3
H&D 203-2 (ISR) o1 oTh 203-1 (ISR) om 111 (+20:42.6) Mixed 04:21:23 203 4
ZONE3 202-2 (ISR) man "m*% 202-1 (ISR) 7axa (+31:57.5) Mixed 04:32:38 202 5
ADIDO 204-2 (ISR) 2170 T 1Y 204-1 (ISR) j"ownna 1y (+38:00.9) Mixed 04:38:41 204 6
TEHILON 210-2 (ISR) 10w |1'7x 210-1 (ISR) "ow-q7n n7nn  (+48:20.7) Mixed 04:49:01 210 7
Eshkolot-Mix 205-2 (ISR) "nmw o 205-1 (ISR) 'yanran |n-70  (+55:27.9)  Mixed 04:56:08 205 8
VENEZIA 212-2 (ISR) n'xar & 212-1 (ISR) n'xa'm  (+57:25.3)  Mixed 04:58:06 212 9
HASPEL 213-2 (ISR) 790n 72'n 213-1 (ISR) 790n x1aw (+1:36:50.7) Mixed 05:37:31 213 10
Debi Team 208-2 (ISR) nxop qox 208-1 (ISR) mw ixn 'wiw  (+1:40:40.3) Mixed 05:41:21 208 11

own 214-2 (ISR) (n19 1nin 214-1 (ISR) 70 n'72a (+1:52:39.6) Mixed 05:53:20 214 12
LUBA & GOLAN 209-2 (ISR) 17 |'1a 209-1 (ISR) |"owina nar? (+1:54:47.1) Mixed 05:55:27 209 13
MY Team 206-2 (ISR) |7 n 206-1 (ISR) *pxaiaxr 0 (+1:59:27.0) Mixed 06:00:07 206 14
Serpentine CCC 304-2 (ISR) X11n2 qox 304-1 (ISR) pran'7 e Masters 03:27:35 304 1
NYCC 301-2 (ISR) 2anwnvo nyn 301-1 (ISR) mmo 72 (+1:24.7)  Masters 03:29:00 301 2
Roma’n’Mordy 305-2 (ISR) 'po1'w7 Inn 305-1 (ISR)nnow a»Tin  (+4:08.7)  Masters 03:31:44 305 3
TBW+CCC Riders 313-2 (ISR) 'x77n x'? 313-1 (ISR) pamy m1  (+11:58.6) Masters 03:39:34 313 4
peer almog 302-2 (ISR) &9 |nw 302-1 (ISR) am7x a1 (+13:31.5) Masters 03:41:07 302 5
Team 303 303-2 (ISR) 27 'win 303-1 (ISR) 7o pn (+15:53.0)  Masters 03:43:28 303 6
Bikeway Orbea Team 307-2 (ISR) nnw 'TIx 307-1 (ISR) yniz 'mx (+23:55.9) Masters 03:51:31 307 7
Iron core 331-2 (ISR) "7 1wy 331-1 (ISR) mamrynn  (+26:10.6) Masters 03:53:46 331 8
Team 339 339-2 (ISR) 1o |1 339-1 (ISR) nixaxrn x (+26:21.3)  Masters 03:53:56 339 9
The Buttons TLV 346-2 (ISR) 770 it 346-1 (ISR) jwiw |mi*  (+28:34.5) Masters 03:56:10 346 10



nxiap v
Adiga Cycling 2
Tomer Friends
CCC
raykkowicz
NITRO/CCC
UV&GAL
BG'S (aax/n 117)
Gon&Ori
Team GT
Adiga Cycling 1
Etay & Ido
Yaron & Guy
Team TD
HD Trek
M&A
KOCO
Team 443 6
AlOnz
IDOTAMIR
Wheel Warriors
SHERPA
Team Cyborg
Team 443 3

Q111 IWnY

Yarkonim 2
KFM
B&N
Limonada
NYCC E&E
Team 443 4
Lions
ETMM
Chocolate Menta Mastik
Marathonya

Team Snoopy

220N on
308-2
319-2
329-2
335-2
310-2
311-2
361-2
317-2
322-2
352-2
355-2
347-2
351-2
320-2
359-2
343-2
327-2
353-2
337-2
340-2
324-2
321-2
325-2
341-2
358-2
334-2
350-2
360-2
323-2
314-2
336-2
349-2
354-2
345-2
342-2

NIPN 78 PraN N2

1 'A"DD NIRXIN

220N oY 12dnon
(ISR) pIxnN 'm 308-1
(ISR) j1ora |71a 319-1
(ISR) nTw 21 329-1
(ISR) j7v1 qor 335-1
(ISR) 227X mny 310-1
(ISR) 2Ny 72 311-1
(ISR) |"owaxop 7'r 361-1
(ISR) jwiw 12 12 317-1
(ISR) 7217 min 322-1
(ISR) 102w xoIn 352-1
(ISR) p'p 'm'x 355-1
(ISR) Ix M e 347-1
(ISR) \m nin 351-1
(ISR) q'2'n1 212 320-1
(ISR) pix mmx 359-1
(ISR) |03 jrrwm 343-1
(ISR) onin ¢ 327-1
(ISR) p'ax 2y 353-1
(ISR) jmd 11y 337-1
(ISR) pon'7 a1 340-1
(ISR) 721 |nn 324-1
(ISR) M qox 321-1
(ISR) '"m7|n 325-1
(ISR) witz M 341-1
(ISR) ntn Y72 358-1
(ISR) 22211 'ny 334-1
(ISR) 72an in 350-1
(ISR) it i 360-1
(ISR) 1719 |y 323-1
(ISR) 'px1'917 0078 314-1
(ISR) nx 72 336-1
(ISR) |1 tvia 349-1
(ISR) 'n n*7x 354-1
(ISR) 7o 1729 345-1
(ISR) 7% 71 342-1

120N oy
(ISR) 020 a7y
(ISR) 1T 2N
(ISR) "anar? T
(ISR) yraipwnn 2
(ISR) j'n &
(ISR) amxatin ar
(ISR) aan anw
(ISR) 70 ix
(ISR) 210w 12
(ISR) jrrax 78
(ISR) yan 1y
(ISR) y'wo'7 N2
(ISR) yhw i1
(ISR) |"owox jan
(ISR) |'"0n9x oM
(ISR) ' "'nn'x
(ISR) ntmx Ta1y
(ISR) 1y 'n'x
(ISR) j1oatpy' A'nn
(ISR) p'j?'72 oa
(ISR) aipprr719 122
(ISR) px'7a 2
(ISR) mwx 712
(ISR) '"numx n70 nnv
(ISR) nijpar 11
(ISR) 11210 2
(ISR) T1naane
(ISR) 2v'win apy
(ISR) 2n% &
(ISR) [nx712 'ax
(ISR) 1nnx nwn
(ISR) jnvorr Nx
(ISR) inT9 TTIY
(ISR) p'ia nnx

(ISR) "wiIx "M

Uabhl
(+29:56.5)
(+37:26.2)
(+38:13.7)
(+40:48.6)
(+44:23.3)
(+44:23.5)
(+45:03.8)
(+46:27.5)
(+47:54.2)
(+49:26.1)
(+52:32.4)
(+54:14.4)
(+55:13.5)

(+1:03:01.6)
(+1:03:27.4)
(+1:10:23.2)
(+1:10:56.4)
(+1:11:20.0)
(+1:12:03.4)
(+1:15:04.5)
(+1:16:39.9)
(+1:19:28.2)
(+1:24:20.2)
(+1:25:35.5)
(+1:26:05.6)
(+1:28:25.5)
(+1:30:22.9)
(+1:34:27.9)
(+1:35:21.4)
(+1:40:24.9)
(+1:40:28.0)
(+1:45:17.0)
(+1:52:53.0)
(+1:55:42.9)
(+2:03:54.6)

n"op
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters

nt
03:57:32
04:05:01
04:05:49
04:08:24
04:11:58
04:11:59
04:12:39
04:14:03
04:15:29
04:17:01
04:20:08
04:21:50
04:22:49
04:30:37
04:31:02
04:37:58
04:38:32
04:38:55
04:39:39
04:42:40
04:44:15
04:47:03
04:51:55
04:53:11
04:53:41
04:56:01
04:57:58
05:02:03
05:02:57
05:08:00
05:08:03
05:12:52
05:20:28
05:23:18
05:31:30

nx[p on 'vp DM

308
319
329
335
310
311
361
317
322
352
355
347
351
320
359
343
327
353
337
340
324
321
325
341
358
334
350
360
323
314
336
349
354
345
342

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45



nxiap v
E.L.T
Storm
2PEAKS
Yaron&Etay
TEAM DAA
The 91st Minute
AG-AM
DRAGONS TEAM
yarkonim mtb 5
Team OR
FOR SOLDIERS & HOSTAGES FROM UD

XTRIM

Eshkolot Shlomi & Ronen
ISRA - ELI
LeoEitan

Team 443 1
YARKONIM 1
Don't mess with us
SMILING with THE BUTTONS
Team Eshkolot
Team 443 2
Yarkonim MTB 4
Lior & Yoav

Beer gideon
Connect

zaznu

The DAHANS
OREN & DANI
FastForward
Hapoel NYCC
Yarkonim MTB 3
Carmeliteam
MOGO
Shin-Gimel

220N on
333-2
330-2
318-2
316-2
338-2
357-2
332-2
326-2
344-2
348-2
315-2

403-2
402-2
404-2
411-2
416-2
421-2
427-2
441-2
437-2
415-2
406-2
417-2
4232
428-2
429-2
412-2
420-2
422-2
444-2
424-2
432-2
440-2
408-2

NIPN 78 PraN N2

1 'A"DD NIRXIN

220N oY 12dnon
(ISR) 2210 W7 333-1
(ISR) vMaMa 7'¥'X 330-1
(ISR) |"owrn "nw 318-1
(ISR) vt iy 316-1
(ISR) "7 ‘o 338-1
(ISR) m2an 2 357-1
(ISR) m1v'22 NN 332-1
(ISR) nxao xX'7y 326-1
(ISR) 11 '7'& 344-1
(ISR) ni'7'x X2 348-1
(ISR) 2717 315-1
(ISR) |21 403-1
(ISR) avn mivy 402-1
(ISR) |n 7w 404-1
(ISR) Pix o7 1x'7 411-1
(ISR) 2w Nix 416-1
(ISR) 712 1an 421-1
(ISR) Ty NIx 427-1
(ISR) 72ax Y2 441-1
(ISR) o' ¥ 437-1
(ISR) 01 nx 415-1
(ISR) 'n19 7800 406-1
(ISR) yranin axr 417-1
(ISR) ma% 70 423-1
(ISR) 22ma i 428-1
(ISR) jn'n "y 429-1
(ISR) |nT ¥12 412-1
(ISR) 'ma a7 420-1
(ISR) nijm10 tvin 422-1
(ISR) iz AT 444-1
(ISR) »nx rorr 424-1
(ISR) y70 o1y 432-1
(ISR) 7x'm n''n 440-1
(ISR) "t v 408-1

120N oy
(ISR) "7 'ox
(ISR) yana tvax
(ISR) 222 ro1'
(ISR) 0127 'M'X
(ISR) no*x miw
(ISR) ya7 |7
(ISR) nwmn j17x
(ISR) |aa Tanx
(ISR) anox |Tar
(ISR) nw 'w

(ISR) 7wro rTNay "TIXR

(ISR) vonno 701
(ISR) 71w N
(ISR) |02 "7x
(ISR) n1*m |n'x
(ISR) 27 2 *7x
(ISR) 21y Dt
(ISR) 'oa17 2
(ISR) |7 njax
(ISR) nnw nux
(ISR) nmai?o it
(ISR) 22079 0
(ISR) [T x'Y?
(ISR) yra1pn2 min
(ISR) nma
(ISR) o
(ISR) InT 0
(ISR) 7 Nix
(ISR) 7 21
(ISR) oyr1a o
(ISR) "or1x 2R
(ISR) Tx i7x
(ISR) pmia i
(ISR) y> ‘72

Labh]
(+2:04:16.5)
(+2:05:34.4)
(+2:11:22.8)
(+2:12:27.8)
(+2:19:45.7)
(+2:26:51.8)
(+2:44:37.6)
(+2:51:16.6)
(+2:57:09.2)
(+3:03:55.6)
(+3:19:40.8)

(+7:30.0)
(+8:36.2)
(+21:09.9)
(+21:48.2)
(+31:53.0)
(+34:42.5)
(+37:55.7)
(+39:59.1)
(+52:36.3)
(+54:12.4)
(+57:51.0)
(+1:01:41.9)
(+1:02:52.9)
(+1:06:10.0)
(+1:07:33.8)
(+1:09:58.4)
(+1:15:47.4)
(+1:16:51.8)
(+1:18:32.8)
(+1:19:07.1)
(+1:20:56.9)
(+1:21:00.3)

n"laoy
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters

Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters

Grand Masters

nt
05:31:52
05:33:10
05:38:58
05:40:03
05:47:21
05:54:27
06:12:13
06:18:52
06:24:44
06:31:31
06:47:16

03:46:05
03:53:35
03:54:41
04:07:15
04:07:53
04:17:58
04:20:47
04:24:00
04:26:04
04:38:41
04:40:17
04:43:56
04:47:47
04:48:58
04:52:15
04:53:38
04:56:03
05:01:52
05:02:56
05:04:37
05:05:12
05:07:02
05:07:05

nx[p on 'vp DM

333
330
318
316
338
357
332
326
344
348
315

403
402
404
411
416
421
427
a1
437
415
406
417
423
428
429
412
420
422
444
424
432
440
408

46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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NIPN 28 AN K2
1 'A"DD NIRXIN

nxIAp DY 22dNnon 220N oy 12adnon 120N oy (Uabh] annop AT axiap on ‘'vj D'
Bring them! 414-2 (ISR) 701" ax1* 414-1 (ISR) #*m minx  (+1:24:31.0) Grand Masters 05:10:36 414 24
MS 410-2 (ISR) 720 '7'n 410-1 (ISR) 'w' 2 7w (+1:25:52.3) Grand Masters 05:11:57 410 25
M 443-2 (ISR) x'ow 11 443-1 (ISR) vopx 'm'x  (+1:26:24.3) Grand Masters 05:12:29 443 26
EREZ & DORON 407-2 (ISR) nvoj 1 NIt 407-1 (ISR) "tk X (+1:27:30.4) Grand Masters 05:13:35 407 27
AsHa 439-2 (ISR) 121y qox 439-1 (ISR) ' pTh (+1:27:43.4) Grand Masters 05:13:48 439 28
Buttons4 431-2 (ISR) nyna k2 431-1 (ISR) mmn¥ (+1:28:01.7) Grand Masters 05:14:06 431 29
Zone 3 Lions 425-2 (ISR) wnn 21y 7R 425-1 (ISR)102 pax  (+1:30:35.5) Grand Masters 05:16:40 425 30
The Oak Boys 450-2 (ISR) Xa nno! 450-1 (ISR) |'ma 71 (+1:31:07.8) Grand Masters 05:17:12 450 31
RORA 454-2 (ISR)wan 0 454-1 (ISR) omao a0 (+1:40:08.6) Grand Masters 05:26:13 454 32
Ofirnir 409-2 (ISR) 7001 2 409-1 (ISR) T7123m9 oIx  (+1:41:47.8) Grand Masters 05:27:52 409 33
Schania Team 433-2 (ISR) 1910 72 433-1 (ISR) ¥ i (+1:42:18.0) Grand Masters 05:28:23 433 34
ido-eyal 452-2 (ISR) ax¥n 7' 452-1 (ISR) "mw Iy (+1:42:32.8) Grand Masters 05:28:37 452 35
Galil nursery 446-2 (ISR) 172 8 446-1 (ISR) nw %o (+1:49:15.2) Grand Masters 05:35:20 446 36
The environmentalist and the pianist 449-2 (ISR) 1107Ix 78X 449-1 (ISR) Mo mx (+1:50:02.1) Grand Masters 05:36:07 449 37
mountain bikers 434-2 (ISR) "xny 7m 434-1 (ISR) 'xny 1w (+1:54:19.8) Grand Masters 05:40:24 434 38
Yehidat llit 418-2 (ISR) 'mnn 1 418-1 (ISR) moixp & (+2:02:45.3) Grand Masters 05:48:50 418 39
500Watt 435-2 (ISR) mynw niy 435-1 (ISR) nar anr (+2:03:08.1) Grand Masters 05:49:13 435 40
Eyal's Team 453-2 (ISR) [m9'7n 7% 453-1 (ISR) »an 7'x  (+2:03:12.6) Grand Masters 05:49:17 453 41
TOO HOT 445-2 (ISR) #nx' In'x 445-1 (ISR) o'7'n ant (+2:11:04.0) Grand Masters 05:57:09 445 42
turboteam 442-2 (ISR) 2om7 [Ty 442-1 (ISR) Mmao |7'x  (+2:12:01.8) Grand Masters 05:58:06 442 43
beach boys 448-2 (ISR) M T 448-1 (ISR) xn 1Ty (+2:14:06.3) Grand Masters 06:00:11 448 44
N&E 438-2 (ISR) 2n% 717% 438-1 (ISR) amo nya  (+2:37:47.5) Grand Masters 06:23:52 438 45
Double Y 430-2 (ISR) 179 apy 430-1 (ISR) 122 jmair (+2:38:53.6) Grand Masters 06:24:58 430 46
type 1 419-2 (ISR) pua M 419-1 (ISR) q'72u i'2x  (+3:08:34.9) Grand Masters 06:54:40 419 a7
North & South 503-2 (ISR) 'j7a TnIX 503-1 (ISR) a2 iy Super Grand Masters 05:06:17 503 1
One health 501-2 (ISR) y-ama 7xom 501-1 (ISR) mix'nx  (+20:26.1) Super Grand Masters 05:26:43 501 2
kfar yehoshua riders 505-2 (ISR) m'w "2 mn 505-1 (ISR) ywuin' pax (+23:01.2)  Super Grand Masters 05:29:18 505 3
Yakinton 504-2 (ISR) T2 v 504-1 (ISR) mo mar (+1:16:25.2) Super Grand Masters 06:22:42 504 4
Hatotchanim 502-2 (ISR) a4 orr 502-1 (ISR) 'myaa'my (+1:48:22.3) Super Grand Masters 06:54:39 502 5



